Balloon Trocars
For atraumatic and secure cannula fixation
during laparoscopic surgery
For more information visit our website or contact us:
Tel: +44 (0)1923 220 711   Fax: +44 (0)20 8950 8659   E-mail: info@laprosurge.com
Product Ordering Code Fixation Length Box Qty
5mm Balloon Cannula only BC5SS-C Retention disk 70mm 5 units
5mm Balloon Cannula and Optical Trocar BC5SS-O Retention disk 70mm 5 units
5mm Balloon Cannula only BC5SL-C Retention disk 100mm 5 units
5mm Balloon Cannula and Optical Trocar BC5SL-O Retention disk 100mm 5 units
5mm Balloon Cannula with Bladed Trocar BC5SL Retention disk 100mm 5 units
10/11mm Balloon Cannula only BC10SLR-C Auto Retention disk 100mm 5 units
10/11mm Balloon Cannula and Optical Trocar BC10SLR-O Auto Retention disk 100mm 5 units
10/11mm Balloon Cannula with Bladed Trocar BC10SLR Auto Retention disk 100mm 5 units
12mm Balloon Cannula only BC12SL-C Auto Gel cone 100mm 5 units
12mm Balloon Cannula and Blunt Trocar BC12SHL Auto Gel cone 100mm 5 units
12mm Balloon Cannula and Optical Trocar BC12SL-O Auto Gel cone 100mm 5 units
12mm Balloon Cannula only BC12SLR-C Auto Retention disk 100mm 5 units
12mm Balloon Cannula and Optical Trocar BC12SLR-O Auto Retention disk 100mm 5 units
The latex-free balloon trocars from LaproSurge provide enhanced stability
throughout laparoscopic procedures by additional fixation from above and below
the abdominal wall, reducing unintentional cannula migration.
The atraumatic stabilisation helps to minimise fascial trauma while also maintaining
pneumoperitoneum, even after incisions have been enlarged for specimen removal.
• 5mm, 10/11mm and 12mm balloon trocars
supplied with a retention disk for stability
• 12mm balloon trocar also available with an adjustable
gel anchor grip with suture tabs for additional fixation
Balloon Trocars
After trocar insertion, the balloon is inflated with air through the
cannula’s inflation port using the syringe supplied.
Once in position, the gel anchor or retention disk is adjusted
to the required cannula depth to gently fix the cannula to the
patient’s abdomen.
Reduced Abdominal Intrusion
5mm and 10mm-12mm balloon trocars
reduce abdominal intrusion by 48% and
44% respectively compared to standard
threaded cannulas by fixing the cannula
into position at the distal end.
The reduced intra-abdominal cannula
depth increases working space and
in turn enhances visibility.
29m
m
15m
m
32m
m
18m
m